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HRES 730
Honoring the 100th anniversary of the University of Wisconsin-La Crosse.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Sep 10, 2009
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Oct 13, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/730 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WI   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (27 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Kagen, Steve [D-WI-8] D · WI Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI-9] D · MI Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Petri, Thomas E. [R-WI-6] R · WI Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Rogers, Mike J. [R-MI-8] R · MI Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Ryan, Paul [R-WI-1] R · WI Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Bean, Melissa L. [D-IL-8] D · IL Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Hare, Phil [D-IL-17] D · IL Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Obey, David R. [D-WI-7] D · WI Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Sep 25, 2009

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Sep 25, 2009

Rep. Davis, Artur [D-AL-7] D · AL Sep 25, 2009

Rep. Kline, John [R-MN-2] R · MN Sep 25, 2009

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-2] D · UT Sep 25, 2009

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Sep 25, 2009

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH Sep 25, 2009

Rep. Tanner, John S. [D-TN-8] D · TN Sep 25, 2009

Rep. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT-5] D · CT Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-1] D · CA Sep 29, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Sep 10, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 SRES
258 

Related bill Sep 14, 2009: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous
Consent. (text: CR S9333)
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Summary  (as of Oct 13, 2009) 

Honors the University of Wisconsin-La Crosse on its 100th anniversary.

Commends the school's status as a leading public university that excels in academics, athletics, and its students' quality

of life.

Actions Timeline

Oct 13, 2009: Mr. Sablan moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended.
Oct 13, 2009: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H11187-11189)
Oct 13, 2009: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 730.
Oct 13, 2009: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended
Agreed to by voice vote.(text: CR H11187-11188)
Oct 13, 2009: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended Agreed to by voice vote. (text:
CR H11187-11188)
Oct 13, 2009: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Sep 10, 2009: Introduced in House
Sep 10, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
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